Ponochovnyi lhor Mykolaiovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Date of birth Oct. 7, 1987
Place of birth Ostriv village, Rokytne district, Kyiv region

Prosecutor's office of the Autonomous Republic of Crimea,

Last position _
Prosecutor of AR of Crimea

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

0.66
Expand

risks

1. in the current declaration, overall value of declared movable
property, real estate and cash is 4 708 268,00 UAH, that is in
15.188 times exceeds the declared amount in previous declaration
(310 000,00 UAH)


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/629
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/629

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Ponochovnyi Sviatoslav lhorovych son

Ponochovna Alona Mykolaivha wife
BepxoBHuin Cyn , NOMiYHUK cyaai

Ponochovna Stefaniia lhorivna daughter

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/45633
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/45633
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/45633
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/45633
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/45631
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/45631
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/45631
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/45631
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/45632
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/45632
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/45632
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/45632

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES



2019

2018

2017

2016

npokypaTypa ABTOHOMHOI 24 657,00
Pecnybnikn Kpum, npokypop

npokypaTypa ABTOHOMHOI 58 052,34
Pecnybnikn Kpum, 3aCTynHUK

MpoKypopa

npokypaTypa ABTOHOMHOI 15 201,98

Pecnybnikn Kpum, 3aCTynHuK
HaYa/bHUKa yrnpassiHHA 3
pO3C/igyBaHHS KPUMiIHAIbHMNX
npoBaA>XeHb CAig4YMMn opraHis
npokKypaTypu Ta
rnpoLecyasbHOro KepiBHMUTBa
- HaYaJIbHUK Bigainy
rnpoLecyasbHOro KepiBHMUTBa
Y KPUMiHa/IbHUX
MPOoBaAXXEHHAX Cig4YnX
NpoKypaTypwu Ta NigTPUMaHHSA
nep>xaBHOro o6BMHyBaYeHHS
ynpasniHHA 3 po3CigyBaHHSA
KPUMiHa/IbHMX MPOBaA>XeHb
cnig4YnMm opraHis
npokKypaTypwu Ta
rnpoLecyasnbHOro KepiBHMUTBa

npokypaTypa NonTaBCcbKOi 7 544,06
obnacTi, Ha4YanbHNK

yApaBAiHHA 3 po3CcnigyBaHHSA
KPUMiHaNIbHUX NPOBafXXEHb

Cnig4ynMmn opraHis

npokKypaTypu Ta

npouecyanbHOro KepiBHMLUTBa

18
832,85

1487,90

1166,15

610,62


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8e114b69-b381-469a-a4fc-98df97f44abf
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_24f03434-f340-4c77-9eb7-e507c21c1e62
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_173420df-ae56-4e62-aa45-8616dac86733
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_33e5dc89-925c-423b-9e1e-10944d1745da

2015

2014

[

npokypaTypa MicTa Kuesa, 5 630,62 658,10
3aCTYNHUK HaYvaslbHMKa

Apyroro cnigyoro sigainy

yApaBiHHA 3 po3caigyBaHHSA

KPUMiHa/IbHUX NPOBafXXEHb

CNig4ynMun opraHis

npokKypaTypu Ta

npouecyanbHOro KepiBHMLUTBa

MpokypaTypa, 3aCTyNHUK 7 462,51 614,21
NpokKypopa 060710HCbKOro
paloHy MiCTa KMEBaA


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5aea4632-c846-414e-947e-2249aa8e4476
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_2_159

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

2014

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

41 200,00

470 000,00

310 000,00

117 000,00

105 000,00

90 000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8e114b69-b381-469a-a4fc-98df97f44abf
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8e114b69-b381-469a-a4fc-98df97f44abf
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8e114b69-b381-469a-a4fc-98df97f44abf
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_24f03434-f340-4c77-9eb7-e507c21c1e62
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_24f03434-f340-4c77-9eb7-e507c21c1e62
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_24f03434-f340-4c77-9eb7-e507c21c1e62
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_173420df-ae56-4e62-aa45-8616dac86733
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_173420df-ae56-4e62-aa45-8616dac86733
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_173420df-ae56-4e62-aa45-8616dac86733
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_33e5dc89-925c-423b-9e1e-10944d1745da
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_33e5dc89-925c-423b-9e1e-10944d1745da
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_33e5dc89-925c-423b-9e1e-10944d1745da
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5aea4632-c846-414e-947e-2249aa8e4476
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5aea4632-c846-414e-947e-2249aa8e4476
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5aea4632-c846-414e-947e-2249aa8e4476
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_2_159

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —
2018 UAH —
2017 UAH —
2016 UAH —
2015 UAH —
2014 UAH —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8e114b69-b381-469a-a4fc-98df97f44abf
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_24f03434-f340-4c77-9eb7-e507c21c1e62
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_173420df-ae56-4e62-aa45-8616dac86733
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_33e5dc89-925c-423b-9e1e-10944d1745da
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5aea4632-c846-414e-947e-2249aa8e4476
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_2_159

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 38 481,75

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —

2014 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8e114b69-b381-469a-a4fc-98df97f44abf
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_24f03434-f340-4c77-9eb7-e507c21c1e62
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_173420df-ae56-4e62-aa45-8616dac86733
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_33e5dc89-925c-423b-9e1e-10944d1745da
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5aea4632-c846-414e-947e-2249aa8e4476
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_2_159

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

11788.0 sq.

11788.0 sq.

11788.0 sq.

11788.0 sq.

11788.0 sq.

11788.0 sq.

120.6 sg. m
(1)

76.0 sq. m
(1)

76.0 sq. m
(1)

112.0sg. m
(2)

76.0 sq. m
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8e114b69-b381-469a-a4fc-98df97f44abf
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_24f03434-f340-4c77-9eb7-e507c21c1e62
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_173420df-ae56-4e62-aa45-8616dac86733
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_33e5dc89-925c-423b-9e1e-10944d1745da
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5aea4632-c846-414e-947e-2249aa8e4476
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_2_159

VEHICLES:

2019

2018

2017
2016
2015

2014

il
CAREER:

Oct. 18, 2019 —

* Volkswagen Passat CC 2008

Prosecutor's office of the
Autonomous Republic of Crimea,
Prosecutor of AR of Crimea

11


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8e114b69-b381-469a-a4fc-98df97f44abf
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_24f03434-f340-4c77-9eb7-e507c21c1e62
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_173420df-ae56-4e62-aa45-8616dac86733
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_33e5dc89-925c-423b-9e1e-10944d1745da
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5aea4632-c846-414e-947e-2249aa8e4476
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_2_159
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/629
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/629

BANK ACCOUNTS:

PJSC Raiffeisen Bank Aval 14305909 client of the bank

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4428
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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